The Big Small Business Survey Terms and Conditions

The terms and conditions of this survey are pretty simple and straight forward. Our main aim is to collect information that will be of value to you, to us and to the small business community overall. Our specific terms and conditions are:

1. You must be a small business owner to complete this survey.

2. Participation in this survey is deemed acceptance of these Terms and Conditions.

3. Your responses will remain totally anonymous and you will NOT be identified in any way.

4. Respondents understand that by completing this survey they are allowing the promoters of The Big Small Business Survey to use their responses for, but not limited to, promotional purposes and in marketing materials, articles and presentations for an unlimited time period without remuneration.

5. We will take all measures possible to protect your data from cyber attack.

6. By entering your email and information at the end of the survey you authorise the organisers and promoters of The Big Small Business Survey to be added to their the email list of The Big Small Business Survey. We will NOT spam you and remain respectful of your inbox.

7. The organisers and promoters of this survey are Koostar Pty Ltd, (Katrina McCarter) Andrew Griffiths Enterprises Pty Ltd (Andrew Griffiths), The Digital Guide (Tracy Sheen) and Jenn Donovan Business Trust t/as Social Media and Marketing Australia (Jenn Donovan). The BIG Small Business Survey is proudly supported by <u>Pay.com.au</u>'
8. The Survey closes at 11.59 pm on 15th December 2024.

If you have queries regarding this survey please email <u>hello@thebigsmallbusinesssurvey.com</u>